Nob Hill Business Center Condo
Association

Monthly Financial Statements
Month Ending:

June 30, 2024
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12:03 PM
07/01/24

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

Reconciliation Summary
Regions Checking, Period Ending 06/30/2024

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions -
Checks and Payments - 11 items
Deposits and Credits - 13 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 06/30/2024

Ending Balance

Jun 30,24

71,660.30

-31,972.83

22,443.04

-9,629.79

62,130.51
o 62,130.51
62,130.51

Page 1



12:03 PM
07/01/24

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

Reconciliation Detail

Regions Checking, Period Ending 06/30/2024

Type Date Num
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items
Check 05/22/2024 1349
Check 06/04/2024
Check 06/04/2024
Check 06/04/2024
Check 06/05/2024 1351
Check 06/10/2024
Check 06/11/2024
Check 06/13/2024
Check 06/17/2024
Check 06/19/2024 1353
Check 06/27/2024 1355
Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 13 items
Deposit 05/10/2024
Deposit 06/04/2024
Deposit 06/04/2024
Check 06/05/2024 1352
Deposit 06/10/2024
Deposit 06/10/2024
Deposit 06/10/2024
Deposit 06/10/2024
Deposit 06/10/2024
Deposit 06/14/2024
Deposit 06/14/2024
Deposit 06/28/2024
Deposit 06/28/2024

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 06/30/2024

Ending Balance

Name

G Force
IPFS
Travelers

Sharp Blades Lands...

CALM LLC
Regions Bank
FPL

City of Sunrise

Republic Services In...

GMS- §F, LLC
Nob Hill Reserve

Cash
GMS- SF, LLC

o

HKEXEXXXXX XX XX

HKHEMXXK XX XXX XXX

Amount Balance -
71,660.30

-2,180.20 -2,180.20
-17,131.87 -19,312.07
-682.40 -19,994.47
-550.00 -20,544.47
-1,666.67 -22,211.14
-33.46 -22,244.60
-293.23 -22,537.83
-2,967.00 -25,504.83
-3,104.68 -28,609.51
-416.91 -29,026.42
-2,946.41 -31,872.83
-31,972.83 -31,972.83
1,663.23 1,653.23
1,653.23 3,306.46
1,800.00 5,106.46
0.00 5,106.46
922.17 6,028.63
1,888.05 7.916.68
2,095.79 10,012.47
2,493.02 12,505.49
2,936.52 15,442.01
1,110.01 16,552.02
3,088.98 19,641.00
985.77 20,626.77
1,816.27 — 22,443.04
22,443.04 221443.91
-9,529.79 -9,529.79
-9,529.79 62,130.§1
-9,529.79 62,130.51
-9,529.79 62,130.51
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